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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШАРКОВА Лилия МОО  V  V  4  2  V  1 0,50 -1 22 4

МАТВИЕНКО София МОО  4  V  V  0  V  1 0,50 -6 20 5

РУБЦОВА Виктория МОО  3  4  3  0  V  3 0,16 -9 18 6

ГУКОВА Мария МОО  V  4 V4  V  V  2 0,66 5 25 3

АНДРЮШИНА Татьяна МОО  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,83 19 27 1

БУРАКОВА Дарья МОО  1  3  3  1  1  3 0,00 -18 12 7

LIAUSHA Lizaveta BLR  V  V  V  V  0  V 0,83 10 25 2

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СИДОРЧИК Дарья МОО  1  4  4  V  4  V 0,33 -2 23 5

СОЛДАТОВА Анастасия МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,00 21 30 1

КАН Юлиана МОО  V  2  V  4  3  V 0,50 -2 24 4

КАШЕНЦЕВА Лина МОО  V  2  3  4  0  V 0,33 -7 19 6

МАКСИМОВА Анастасия МОО  4  1  V  V  V  V 0,66 0 25 3

МАРЧЕНКО Софья КЛГ  V  1  V V4  4  V 0,66 6 24 2

КОРНИЛОВА Елизавета МОО  1  2  4  3  3  1 0,00 -16 14 7

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СНИТИНА Анастасия МОО  V  V  2  V  1  3 0,50 -3 21 4

МАЛИНОВСКАЯ Любовь МОО  3  4  0  V  V  4 0,33 -7 21 6

СУББОТИНА Анастасия МОО  3  V  2  V  3  V 0,50 0 23 3

КЕСАЕВА Марина МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,00 22 30 1

МАЛАМУТ Ольга МОО  3  4  0  2  2  V 0,16 -13 16 7

ПОНОМАРЕВА Софья МОО  V  4  V  2  V  V 0,66 6 26 2

КОНОНОВА Екатерина МОО  V  V  4  0  4  4 0,33 -5 22 5

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ИВАНОВА Софья МОО  V  V  0  V  4 0,60 6 19 3

ЕВСЕЕВА Алена МОО  3  V  2  V  1 0,40 -6 16 4

КАТЮЩЕНКОВА Наталья МОО  0  4  1  3  1 0,00 -16 9 6

ЯСИНСКАЯ Кристина МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1,00 18 25 1

САВЧЕНКОВА Ева МОО  0  3  V  1  3 0,20 -11 12 5

КУЛИКОВА Ольга МОО  V  V  V  3  V 0,80 9 23 2

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КУЗНЕЦОВА Юлия МОО  2  V  1  2  4 0,20 -9 14 5

ХАЛИТОВА Светлана МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1,00 16 25 1

ВАЛИКОВА Полина МОО  3  1  2  3  3 0,00 -13 12 6

ВДОВИНА Таисия МОО  V  1  V  V  V 0,80 10 21 2

СТЕПНОВА Мария МОО  V  2  V  2  V 0,60 1 19 3

ДУШИНА Елизавета МОО  V  3  V  1  3 0,40 -5 17 4
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЖУКОВА Софья МОО  V  2  2  4  1 0,20 -8 14 4

ДАВЫДОВА Надежда МОО  2  0  1  V  0 0,20 -15 8 6

НИКИТЮК Эвелина МОО  V  V  3  V  4 0,60 8 22 3

БАЛАШОВА Александра МОО  V  V  V  V  1 0,80 8 21 2

САВЧЕНКО Анна МОО  V  3  2  2  2 0,20 -10 14 5

ТИМОФЕЕВА Татьяна МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1,00 17 25 1

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЗЕМЛЯКОВА Дарья МОО  3  4  4  3  4 0,00 -7 18 6

СЕЛИНА Ирина МОО  V  V  V  4  V 0,80 7 24 2

ТАРАСОВА Екатерина МОО  V  2  V  4 V4 0,60 1 20 3

МОЗЕНКОВА Дарья МОО  V  3  2  4  1 0,20 -9 15 5

БЕЛОУСОВА Софья МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1,00 6 25 1

ПОРВАТОВА Анастасия МОО  V  4  3  V  4 0,40 2 21 4

Группа No 8

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БРЕЗГИНА Арина МОО  3  3  V  V  3 0,40 -4 19 5

ХАЛМАНОВА Ализе МОО  V  V  4  4  1 0,40 -3 19 4

ЛУНГУ Елизавета МОО  V  4  3  3  1 0,20 -7 16 6

КАЧНОВА Василиса МОО  4  V  V  4  V 0,60 3 23 2

ГУЛОВА Владислава МОО  4  V  V  V  1 0,60 -1 20 3

ЗАБЕЛИНА Анастасия МОО  V  V  V  3  V 0,80 12 23 1
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КЕСАЕВА Марина МОО 1,00 22 30 квалифицированны

2 СОЛДАТОВА Анастасия МОО 1,00 21 30 квалифицированны

3 ЯСИНСКАЯ Кристина МОО 1,00 18 25 квалифицированны

4 ТИМОФЕЕВА Татьяна МОО 1,00 17 25 квалифицированны

5 ХАЛИТОВА Светлана МОО 1,00 16 25 квалифицированны

6 БЕЛОУСОВА Софья МОО 1,00 6 25 квалифицированны

7 АНДРЮШИНА Татьяна МОО 0,83 19 27 квалифицированны

8 LIAUSHA Lizaveta BLR 0,83 10 25 квалифицированны

9 ЗАБЕЛИНА Анастасия МОО 0,80 12 23 квалифицированны

10 ВДОВИНА Таисия МОО 0,80 10 21 квалифицированны

11 КУЛИКОВА Ольга МОО 0,80 9 23 квалифицированны

12 БАЛАШОВА Александра МОО 0,80 8 21 квалифицированны

13 СЕЛИНА Ирина МОО 0,80 7 24 квалифицированны

14 ПОНОМАРЕВА Софья МОО 0,66 6 26 квалифицированны

15 МАРЧЕНКО Софья КЛГ 0,66 6 24 квалифицированны

16 ГУКОВА Мария МОО 0,66 5 25 квалифицированны

17 МАКСИМОВА Анастасия МОО 0,66 0 25 квалифицированны

18 НИКИТЮК Эвелина МОО 0,60 8 22 квалифицированны

19 ИВАНОВА Софья МОО 0,60 6 19 квалифицированны

20 КАЧНОВА Василиса МОО 0,60 3 23 квалифицированны

21 ТАРАСОВА Екатерина МОО 0,60 1 20 квалифицированны

22 СТЕПНОВА Мария МОО 0,60 1 19 квалифицированны

23 ГУЛОВА Владислава МОО 0,60 -1 20 квалифицированны

24 СУББОТИНА Анастасия МОО 0,50 0 23 квалифицированны

25 ШАРКОВА Лилия МОО 0,50 -1 22 квалифицированны

26 КАН Юлиана МОО 0,50 -2 24 квалифицированны

27 СНИТИНА Анастасия МОО 0,50 -3 21 квалифицированны

28 МАТВИЕНКО София МОО 0,50 -6 20 квалифицированны

29 ПОРВАТОВА Анастасия МОО 0,40 2 21 квалифицированны

30 ХАЛМАНОВА Ализе МОО 0,40 -3 19 квалифицированны

31 БРЕЗГИНА Арина МОО 0,40 -4 19 квалифицированны

32 ДУШИНА Елизавета МОО 0,40 -5 17 квалифицированны

33 ЕВСЕЕВА Алена МОО 0,40 -6 16 квалифицированны

34 СИДОРЧИК Дарья МОО 0,33 -2 23 квалифицированны

35 КОНОНОВА Екатерина МОО 0,33 -5 22 квалифицированны

36 МАЛИНОВСКАЯ Любовь МОО 0,33 -7 21 квалифицированны

37 КАШЕНЦЕВА Лина МОО 0,33 -7 19 квалифицированны

38 ЛУНГУ Елизавета МОО 0,20 -7 16 квалифицированны

39 ЖУКОВА Софья МОО 0,20 -8 14 квалифицированны

40 МОЗЕНКОВА Дарья МОО 0,20 -9 15 квалифицированны

41 КУЗНЕЦОВА Юлия МОО 0,20 -9 14 выбывший

42 САВЧЕНКО Анна МОО 0,20 -10 14 выбывший

43 САВЧЕНКОВА Ева МОО 0,20 -11 12 выбывший

44 ДАВЫДОВА Надежда МОО 0,20 -15 8 выбывший

45 РУБЦОВА Виктория МОО 0,16 -9 18 выбывший

46 МАЛАМУТ Ольга МОО 0,16 -13 16 выбывший

47 ЗЕМЛЯКОВА Дарья МОО 0,00 -7 18 выбывший

48 ВАЛИКОВА Полина МОО 0,00 -13 12 выбывший

49 КОРНИЛОВА Елизавета МОО 0,00 -16 14 выбывший
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50 КАТЮЩЕНКОВА Наталья МОО 0,00 -16 9 выбывший

51 БУРАКОВА Дарья МОО 0,00 -18 12 выбывший
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